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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 11/18/2011 7:00 pm "A Tuna Christmas" Drama Shorts Performance Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Thu 12/08/2011 5:00 pm Middle School Celebration & Eve. W/the Arts North Yarmouth Academy
Tue 01/10/2012 6:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Wed 01/11/2012 6:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Thu 01/12/2012 6:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Fri 01/13/2012 6:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Wed 02/22/2012 8:00 am Marcus Santos North Yarmouth Academy
Thu 02/23/2012 All Day Marcus Santos North Yarmouth Academy
Thu 02/23/2012 2:00 pm Marcus Santos Assembly North Yarmouth Academy
Fri 02/24/2012 7:00 pm "Honk!" A musical comedy Curtis: Safford Center
Sat 02/25/2012 2:00 pm "Honk!" A musical comedy Curtis: Safford Center
Sat 02/25/2012 7:00 pm "Honk!" A musical comedy Curtis: Safford Center
Sun 02/26/2012 2:00 pm "Honk!" A musical comedy Curtis: Safford Center
Mon 03/19/2012 3:30 pm Spring Drama Starts Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Wed 03/21/2012 10:00 am PSQ Residency Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Wed 04/04/2012 6:00 pm District 2 Elementary Music Festival Off Campus
Fri 04/06/2012 3:00 pm Yasmin Vitalius Student Violin Recital Higgins: Room 1 (Choral)
Thu 05/03/2012 6:00 pm 5th Grade Drama & Band Higgins: Room 2 (Instrumental)
Fri 05/11/2012 7:00 pm "The Curious Savage" drama production Curtis: Safford Center
Sat 05/12/2012 7:00 pm "The Curious Savage" drama production Curtis: Safford Center
Tue 05/15/2012 5:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital North Yarmouth Academy
Wed 05/16/2012 7:00 pm Jae Jeon Recital Higgins: Room 2 (Instrumental)
Thu 05/17/2012 5:00 pm 317 Main-Recit. Higgins: Room 2 (Instrumental)
Fri 05/18/2012 5:00 pm 317 Main Street Recital Higgins: Room 2 (Instrumental)
Wed 05/23/2012 5:30 pm Middle School Recognition North Yarmouth Academy
Thu 05/24/2012 7:00 pm Ethan Liu and Jake Susla Recital Higgins: Room 2 (Instrumental)


